Position

Cert Supervisors' & Admins' Sal

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute - Workers
Compensation
Teacher Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Classified Support Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Other Class Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Forestville Union Elementary

Other Class Substitute
Salaries, Other Class
Substitute Salaries,
Instructor Aides -
Substitute Salaries,
Instructor Aides -
Substitute Salaries,
Benefits - Gldn
Handshk / Cert

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Teachers' Salaries Extra Forestville Union Elementary
Assignment

Teacher Substitute -
Workers
Compensation, Teacher
Substitute -
Negotiation

Forestville Union Elementary

Teacher Substitute -
Long-Term

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Instructor Aides -
Substitute Salaries,
Other Classified
Salaries

Forestville Union Elementary

Teacher Substitute -
Negotiation

Forestville Union Elementary

Department

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Total Wages

$25,000

$23,007

$13,180

$7.315

$7,280

$6,660

$2,187

$1,600

$1,460

$1,401

$1,300

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$14,986

$0

$0

$650

$621

$559

$257

$136

$0

$0

$111



Instructor Aides - Substitute
Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute -
Negotiation

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Teacher Substitute Salaries

Class Pupil Supp

Substitute Sal, Other

Class Salaries Xtra
Assignment

Teacher Substitute -

Negotiation

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

$1,149

$1,100

$860

$800

$700

$600

$400

$400

$380

$300

$300

$200

$200

$200

$200

$160

$160

$0

$0

$71

$0

$58

$53

$0

$34

$0

$26

$25

$17

$0

$17

$24

$0

$0



Instructional Aides' Salaries
Teachers' Salaries Extra
Assignment

Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Teacher Substitute Salaries
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union Elementary

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

Forestville Union
School District

$129

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8

$0

$8

$0

$0

$0

$8,497

$9,318

$5,275

$5,155



