Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cert Supervisors' & Admins' Sal		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$25,000	\$14,986
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Other Class Substitute Salaries, Other Class Substitute Salaries, Instructor Aides - Substitute Salaries, Instructor Aides - Substitute Salaries, Benefits - Gldn Handshk / Cert	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$23,007	\$0
Teacher Substitute - Workers Compensation		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$13,180	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Teachers' Salaries Extra Assignment	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$7,315	\$650
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Teacher Substitute - Workers Compensation, Teacher Substitute - Negotiation	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$7,280	\$621
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Teacher Substitute - Long-Term	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$6,660	\$559
Classified Support Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$2,187	\$257
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$1,600	\$136
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$1,460	\$0
Other Class Substitute Salaries	Instructor Aides - Substitute Salaries, Other Classified Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$1,401	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Teacher Substitute - Negotiation	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$1,300	\$111

Instructor Aides - Substitute Salaries	Class Pupil Supp Substitute Sal, Other Class Salaries Xtra Assignment	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$1,149	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Teacher Substitute - Negotiation	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$1,100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$860	\$71
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$800	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$700	\$58
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$600	\$53
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$400	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$400	\$34
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$380	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$300	\$26
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$300	\$25
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$200	\$17
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$200	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$200	\$17
Teacher Substitute - Negotiation		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$200	\$24
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$160	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries		Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$160	\$0

Instructional Aides' Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$129	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Extra Assignment	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$8
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$8
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Teacher Substitute Salaries	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$100	\$0
Regular	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$0	\$8,497
Regular	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$0	\$9,318
Regular	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$0	\$5,275
Regular	Forestville Union Elementary	Forestville Union School District	\$0	\$5,155